FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISCLOSURE 2019

Please print or type your name, mailing OF FINANCIAL INTERESTS EaN F EF(dR OFFICE USE ONLY:
address, agency name, and position below:
LAST NAME — FIRST NAME — MIDDLE NAME: 7l R 1108
Foreman, Mary Kate 1
MAILING ADDRESS: - 3 )
5306 26th Ave Ct W Johe

CITY : ZIP . COUNTY :

Bradenton, FL 34209 Manatee
NAME OF AGENCY :

School District of Manatee County
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT :

School Board Member, District 3
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY ACANDIDATE (X1

PART A -- NET WORTH

Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2019 or a more current date. [Note: Net worth is not cal-
culated by subtracting your reported liabilities from your reported assets, so please see the instructions on page 3.]

My net worth as of _April 30 ,20 20 was $__ 905.721

—

PART B -- ASSETS

HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:
Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate value exceeds $1,000. This category includes any of the
following, if not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; art objects; household equipment and
furnishings; clothing; other household items; and vehicles for personal use, whether owned or leased.

The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is $ 5,000

ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER $1,000:
DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instructions p.4) VALUE OF ASSET

See attached schedule 1,057,734

—

PART C -- LIABILITIES

LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF $1,000 (See instructions on page 4):
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR AMOUNT OF LIABILITY

Rushmore Loan Management Services, PO Box 814529, Dallas, TX 75381-4529 157,013

JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE:
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR AMOUNT OF LIABILITY

CE FORM 6 - Effective January 1, 2020 (Continued on reverse side) PAGE 1
Incorporated by reference in Rule 34-8.002(1), FA.C.



PART D -- INCOME

Identify each separate source and amount of income which exceeded $1,000 during the year, including secondary sources of income. Or attach a complete
copy of your 2019 federal income tax return, including all W2s, schedules, and attachments. Please rngctapyi §/o(ciaj security or account numbers before
aftaching your returns, as the law requires these documents be posted to the Commission’s website, 7 YL

4 t elect to file a copy of my 2019 federal income tax return and all W2's, schedules; ‘a‘r)\z‘lattgqh\memt@ £y 1 nB
[If you check this box and attach a copy of your 2019 tax return, you need not co plete the-femainder of Fart B.J- U

PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCOME (See instructions on page 5): . T L GGHTY
NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME EXCEEDING $1,000 ADDRESS OF{SOURCE OF INCOME - n1 s 4 AMOUNT

SRR

See attached schedule

SECONDARY SOURCES OF INCOME [Major customers, clients, etc., of businesses owned by reporting person--see instructions on page 5J:

NAME OF NAME OF MAJOR SOURCES ADDRESS PRINCIPAL BUSINESS
BUSINESS ENTITY OF BUSINESS' INCOME OF SOURCE ACTIVITY OF SOURCE

See attached schedule

PART E — INTERESTS IN SPECIFIED BUSINESSES [Instructions on page 6]
BUSINESS ENTITY # 1 BUSINESS ENTITY # 2 BUSINESS ENTITY # 3

NAME OF
BUSINESS ENTITY

ADDRESS OF
BUSINESS ENTITY
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS
ACTIVITY

POSITION HELD
WITH ENTITY

| OWN MORE THAN A 5%
INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS

NATURE OF MY
OWNERSHIP INTEREST

PART F - TRAINING

For officers required to complete annual ethics training pursuant to section 112.3142, F.S.
] | CERTIFY THAT | HAVE COMPLETED THE REQUIRED TRAINING.

O ATH STATE OF FLORIDA
county oF _ (N\anate e
I, the person whose name appears at the Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me by means of
E\]yphysical presence or D online notarization, this {; day of

beginning of this form, do depose on cath or affirmation

Juae ,20 Q0 by MNoy Foeman
Com DN >

($§gnature of Notary Public--State of Florida)

and say that the information disclosed on this form

and any attachments he toflﬁﬁl'ﬂg, ac%ﬂ&?ubhe State of Flonda

and complete. Chelsea L Conrad
s g & My Commussion GG 321167
“orndt  Expires 04/0812023

\

int, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public)

. — Personally Known OR Produced Identification
SIGNATURE OF REPORTING OFFICIAL OR CANDIDATE . . . ‘
Type of Identification Produced O W Wvaense

|

If a certified public accountant licensed under Chapter 473, or attorney in good standing with the Florida Bar prepared this form for you, he or
she must complete the following statement:

1, , prepared the CE Form 6 in accordance with Art. Il, Sec. 8, Florida Constitution,
Section 112.3144, Florida Statutes, and the instructions to the form. Upon my reasonable knowledge and belief, the disclosure herein is true
and correct.

Signature Date
Preparation of this form by a CPA or attorney does not relieve the filer of the responsibility to sign the form under oath.

IF ANY OF PARTS A THROUGH E ARE CONTINUED ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PLEASE CHECK HERE []
PAGE 2

CE FORM 6 - Effective January 1, 2020
Incorporated by reference in Rule 34-8.002(1), FA.C.



Mary Kate Foreman
Part B - Assets
Assets Individually Valued at Over $1,000

Automobiles
2011 Mazda CX7
2008 Toyota Solara

Bank Accounts
BMO Harris Bank Checking Account
Discover Bank Savings Account

Real Estate
5306 26th Ave Ct W, Bradenton, FL 34209

Marketable Securities
Apache
Fidelity Real Estate Investment

Cash and Investments - IRA Accounts
BMO Harris CD
Fidelity Government Cash Reserves

Fidelity Government Money Market Account

Fidelity Investments Cash Balance
Ark ETF Tr Genomic Revolution Multi
Barrick Golod Corp Com NPV

Coca Cola Co

Colgate Palmolive Co

Discover Finl Svs

Dreyfus S&P 500 Index Fund
Facebook

Fidelity Contrafund

Fidelity Growth Company

Fidelity MSCI Consumer Staples Index ETF
Fidelity Select Health Care

Fidelity Select Energy

Fidelity Select Technology

Fidelity Worldwide

General Mills Inc

Select Sector SPDR Tr Health Care
Sprott Physical Gold & Silver Tr
Vanguard Global Equity Fund
Vanguard Index Funds S&P 500 ETF
Visa Inc Com Cl A

Cryptocurrency
Bitcoin

Closely-held Businesses
Foreman Properties, LLC (book value)
Mary K. Foreman, P.A. (book value)

Total Assets

RECEIVED

20 JUN 12 TR
~7,000,00
' 5,00000

4,201.80
12,947.88

322,153.00

6,230.37
39,250.50

20,234.74
26,370.80
117,446.00
19,805.88
16,276.00
7,716.00
11,013.60
7,027.00
4,297.00
21,267.52
10,235.50
13,594.45
17,354.73
10,368.00
15,336.31
2,126.95
15,872.04
8,524.31
5,989.00
9,973.00
4,650.00
37,191.06
5,342.00
35,744.00

5,731.10
183,896.03

27,566.96

1,057,733.53
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