FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISCLOSURE	2019
Please print or type your name, mailing OF FINANCIAL INTERESTS REPORT FOR	OFFICE USE ONLY:
address, agency name, and position below: LAST NAME — FIRST NAME — MIDDLE NAME: 7 7 10 JUN 12	1 06
Foreman Many Kate	
MALLING ADDRESS:	TV
5306 26th Ave Ct W	23 JUN 5
CITY: ZIP: COUNTY:	
Bradenton, FL 34209 Manatee	
NAME OF AGENCY :	
School District of Manatee County	
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT :	
School Board Member, District 3	
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE	
PART A NET WORTH	
Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2019 or a more current date. [Note: Note:	Net worth is not cal-
Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2019 or a more current date. Indie. In culated by subtracting your <i>reported</i> liabilities from your <i>reported</i> assets, so please see the instruction	ons on page 3.]
	. 5
My net worth as of <u>April 30</u> , 20 <u>20</u> was \$ <u>905,721</u>	•
PART B ASSETS	
HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:	
Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate value exceeds \$1,000. This ca	itegory includes any of the
following, if not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; art objects; furnishings; clothing; other household items; and vehicles for personal use, whether owned or leased.	пособного очагритети апа
The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is \$	
** *	
ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER \$1,000: DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instructions p.4)	VALUE OF ASSET
	1,057,734
See attached schedule	.,,,,,,,,,,
PART C LIABILITIES	
LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See instructions on page 4):	
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR	AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
Rushmore Loan Management Services, PO Box 814529, Dallas, TX 75381-4529	157,013
-	
JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE:	
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR	AMOUNT OF LIABILITY

		PART D -	- INCOME			
Identify each separate source and amount of income which exceeded \$1,000 during the year, including secondary sources of income. Or attach a complete copy of your 2019 federal income tax return, including all W2s, schedules, and attachments. Please redact any social security or account numbers before attaching your returns, as the law requires these documents be posted to the Commission's website.						
I elect to file a copy of my 2019 federal income tax return and all W2's, schedules and attachments of 11 [If you check this box and attach a copy of your 2019 tax return, you need not complete the remainder of Part D.]						
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCOM	IE (See instructions on pa		hu . Tre	SHURTY .	AMOUNT	
NAME OF SOURCE OF INCO	ME EXCEEDING \$1,000		ADDRESS OF SOURCE OF INC	OWE TOTIONS	AMOUNT	
See attached schedule						
SECONDARY SOLIRCES OF INC	COME (Major customers, cli	ents. etc., of bu	usinesses owned by reporting pers	onsee instructions on	 page 5]:	
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	NAME OF MAJOR OF BUSINESS'	SOURCES	ADDRESS OF SOURCE	PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY OF SOURCE		
See attached schedule						
PA	RT E INTERESTS II	N SPECIFIE	D BUSINESSES [Instruction	s on page 6]		
	BUSINESS ENTITY:	# 1	BUSINESS ENTITY # 2	BUSINESS E	ENTITY # 3	
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY						
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY						
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS						
ACTIVITY POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY						
I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS						
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST						
OWNERSHIP INTEREST		DADT E	TRAINING			
For officers	s required to complete			tion 112.3142. F.S.		
For officers required to complete annual ethics training pursuant to section 112.3142, F.S. I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE COMPLETED THE REQUIRED TRAINING.						
OA	TH		OF FLORIDA			
		COUN' Sworn	TY OF Manatel to (or affirmed) and subscribed be	efore me by means of		
I, the person whose name appears at the Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me by means of beginning of this form, do depose on oath or affirmation physical presence or online notarization, this day of						
and say that the information disclosed on this form June 120 20 by Mary Foreman.						
and any attachments hereto is true, accurate Public State of Florida						
and complete. Chelsea L Conrad My Commission GG 321167 (Signature of Notary PublicState of Florida)						
Expires 04/08/2023 (Print, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public)						
SIGNATURE OF REPORTING OFFICIAL OR CANDIDATE Type of Identification Produced OR Produced Identification V Type of Identification Produced O I I I I I I I I I						
Type of Identification Produced UNICOS CICCASE						
If a certified public accountant licensed under Chapter 473, or attorney in good standing with the Florida Bar prepared this form for you, he or she must complete the following statement:						
prepared the CE Form 6 in accordance with Art. II, Sec. 8, Florida Constitution,						
Section 112.3144, Florida Statutes, and the instructions to the form. Upon my reasonable knowledge and belief, the disclosure herein is true and correct.						
Signature				Date		
Preparation of this form by a CPA or attorney does not relieve the filer of the responsibility to sign the form under oath.					m under oath.	
IF ANY OF PARTS A THROUGH E ARE CONTINUED ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PLEASE CHECK HERE						

Mary Kate Foreman

Part B - Assets

Assets Individually Valued at Over \$1,000

RECEIVED

Automobiles	2020 JUN 12 AM 11 06
2011 Mazda CX7	7 000 00
2008 Toyota Solara	MARKAGE OF PART 5,000.00
	SUPERVIS- 1 15 HOUS
Bank Accounts	
BMO Harris Bank Checking Account	4,201.80
Discover Bank Savings Account	12,947.88
Real Estate	
5306 26th Ave Ct W, Bradenton, FL 34209	322,153.00
Marketable Securities	
Apache	6,230.37
Fidelity Real Estate Investment	39,250.50
Cash and Investments - IRA Accounts	20 224 74
BMO Harris CD	20,234.74 26,370.80
Fidelity Government Cash Reserves	•
Fidelity Government Money Market Account	117,446.00 19,805.88
Fidelity Investments Cash Balance	•
Ark ETF Tr Genomic Revolution Multi	16,276.00
Barrick Golod Corp Com NPV	7,716.00
Coca Cola Co	11,013.60
Colgate Palmolive Co	7,027.00
Discover Finl Svs	4,297.00
Dreyfus S&P 500 Index Fund	21,267.52
Facebook	10,235.50
Fidelity Contrafund	13,594.45
Fidelity Growth Company	17,354.73
Fidelity MSCI Consumer Staples Index ETF	10,368.00
Fidelity Select Health Care	15,336.31
Fidelity Select Energy	2,126.95
Fidelity Select Technology	15,872.04
Fidelity Worldwide	8,524.31
General Mills Inc	5,989.00
Select Sector SPDR Tr Health Care	9,973.00
Sprott Physical Gold & Silver Tr	4,650.00
Vanguard Global Equity Fund	37,191.06
Vanguard Index Funds S&P 500 ETF	5,342.00
Visa Inc Com Cl A	35,744.00
Cryptocurrency	
Bitcoin	5,731.10
Closely-held Businesses	
Foreman Properties, LLC (book value)	183,896.03
Mary K. Foreman, P.A. (book value)	27,566.96
Total Accets	1,057,733.53
Total Assets	1,037,733.33

RECEIVED

2020 JUN 12 AM 11 06

MARCHEE COUNTY SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS

BECEIVED

2020 JUN 12 AM 11 06

MARTTER COUNTY SUPERVISE OF FIRSTIONS

Secondary Sources of Income Mary Kate Foreman Part D - Income

Name of Major sources of Business Income Michelle Tourjee, CPA Dollar Stretcher, Inc. R.Craft Family Trust G.B.Scherf Trust Foreman Properties, LLC **Business Entity** Mary K Foreman, PA Mary K Foreman, PA Mary K Foreman, PA Name of

of Source Address Longboat Key, FL Bradenton, FL Bradenton, FL Bradenton, FL

Publisher

Principal Business Activity of Source

Trust Investments CPA Firm

Trust Investments